
RESULT OF AGS: 12TH CLASS  

S No Name Percentage Result Remarks 

Above 80% 

1. Saniya Shabir 89.20 Distinction First 

2. Azhar -Ud-Din 88.20 Distinction Second 

3. Jasleen Kour 86.40 Distinction Third 

4. Naseer Ahmad 85.60 Distinction  

5. Rafayat Ahmad 84.20 Distinction  

6. Farheen Pervaiz 80.00 Distinction  

7. Nisar Ahmad Mangral 80.00 Distinction  

Above 70% 

8. Junaid Moon 77.60 Distinction  

9. Akhter Hussain 76.20 Distinction  

10. Sumiya Zahoor 75.60 Distinction  

11. Nasreena Bano 75.40 Distinction  

12. Akshay Kumar 74.20 First  

13. Syka Shafi 74.20 First  

14. Ravees Ahmad Mangral 73.80 First  

15. Shahid Hassan 72.40 First  

16. Shabnum Afzal 71.40 First  

17. Suhaib Zia 71.40 First  

18. Syed Sufyan  70.20 First  

Above 60% 

19. Asif Ali Chohan 68.20 First  

20. Sunny Kumar 68.20 First  

21. Mehak karim Bhat 67.80 First  

22. Bashir Ahmad 67.60 First  

23. Manpreet Kour 66.80 First  

24. Aparana Raina 66.80 First  

25. Mariya Muzaffar 66.60 First  

26. Abdulla Shams 65.80 First  

27. Mehran Nisa 65.60 First  

28. Sadiya Naseer 62.80 First  

29. Sahil Mahmood 62.40 First  

30. Syed Obaid Gillani 61.00 First  

Above 50% 

31. Tanveer Ah Ganie 58.40 Second  

 

SUMMARY 

80% to 90% 70% to 80% 60% to 70% 50% to 60% Total 

07 11 12 01 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OF AGS: 12TH CLASS  

S No Name Marks 
(500) 

Percentage Result Remarks 

Above 80% 

1. Saniya Shabir 446 89.20 Distinction  

2. Azhar -Ud-Din 441 88.20 Distinction  

3. Jasleen Kour 432 86.40 Distinction  

4. Naseer Ahmad 428 85.60 Distinction  

5. Rafayat Ahmad 421 84.20 Distinction  

6. Farheen Pervaiz 400 80.00 Distinction  

7. Nisar Ahmad Mangral 400 80.00 Distinction  

Above 70% 

8. Junaid Moon 388 77.60 Distinction  

9. Akhter Hussain 381 76.20 Distinction  

10. Sumiya Zahoor 378 75.60 Distinction  

11. Nasreena Bano 377 75.40 Distinction  

12. Akshay Kumar 371 74.20 First  

13. Syka Shafi 372 74.20 First  

14. Ravees Ahmad Mangral 369 73.80 First  

15. Shahid Hassan 362 72.40 First  

16. Shabnum Afzal 357 71.40 First  

17. Suhaib Zia 357 71.40 First  

18. Syed Sufyan  351 70.20 First  

Above 60% 

19. Asif Ali Chohan 343 68.20 First  

20. Sunny Kumar 341 68.20 First  

21. Mehak karim Bhat 339 67.80 First  

22. Bashir Ahmad 338 67.60 First  

23. Manpreet Kour 334 66.80 First  

24. Aparana Raina 334 66.80 First  

25. Mariya Muzaffar 333 66.60 First  

26. Abdulla Shams 329 65.80 First  

27. Mehran Nisa 328 65.60 First  

28. Sadiya Naseer 314 62.80 First  

29. Sahil Mahmood 312 62.40 First  

30. Syed Obaid Gillani 305 61.00 First  

Above 50% 

31. Tanveer Ah Ganie 292 58.40 Second  

 

SUMMARY 

80% to 90% 70% to 80% 60% to 70% 50% to 60% Total 

07 11 12 01 31 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RESULT OF AGS: 10TH CLASS  

S No Name Marks 
(500) 

Percentage Result Remarks 

1 Saniya Shabir 446 89.20   

2 Azhar -Ud-Din 441 89.20   

3 Jasleen Kour 432 86.40   

4 Naseer Ahmad 428 85.60   



5 Rafayat Ahmad 421 84.20   

6 Farheen Pervaiz 400 80.00   

7 Nisar Ahmad Mangral 400 80.00   

8 Junaid Moon 388 77.60   

9 Akhter Hussain 381 76.20   

10 Sumiya Zahoor 378 75.60   

11 Nasreena Bano 377 75.40   

12 Akshay Kumar 371 74.20   

13 Syka Shafi 372 74.20   

14 Ravees Ahmad Mangral 369 73.80   

15 Shahid Hassan 362 72.40   

16 Shabnum Afzal 357 71.40   

17 Suhaib Zia 357 71.40   

18 Syed Sufyan  351 70.20   

19 Asif Ali Chohan 343 68.20   

20 Sunny Kumar 341 68.20   

21 Mehak karim Bhat 339 67.80   

22 Bashir Ahmad 338 67.60   

23 Manpreet Kour 334 66.80   

24 Aparana Raina 334 66.80   

25 Mariya Muzaffar 333 66.60   

26 Abdulla Shams 329 65.80   

27 Mehran Nisa 328 65.60   

28 Sadiya Naseer 314 62.80   

29 Sahil Mahmood 312 62.40   

30 Syed Obaid Gillani 305 61.00   

31 Tanveer Ah Ganie 292 58.40   

SUMMARY 

S No Marks Range No of Students Remarks 

1. 75% to 90 % 10  

2. 60% to 74% 12  

3. 45% to 59%  10  

4. 33% to 44% 03  

5. Partially Failed 01  

6. Failed 03  

 Total 39  

    

 
 

   

 

 

 

Junaid Moon 

Farheen Pervaiz 

Jasleen Kour 

Aparana Raina 

Syka Shafi 

Akshay Kumar 

Sahil Mahmood 



Mehak karim Bhat 

Akhter Hussain 

Nasreena Bano 

Manpreet Kour 

Shabnum Afzal 

Syed Sufyan  

Uzma Mushtaq 

Asif Ali Chohan 

Sunny Kumar 

Saboor Ahmad 

Nisar Ahmad Mangral 

Rafayat Ahmad 

Saniya Shabir 

Naseer Ahmad 

Syed Obaid Gillani 

Azhar -Ud-Din 

Ravees Ahmad Mangral 

Rashid Lateef 

Abdulla Shams 

Suhaib Zia 

Shahid Hassan 

Mehran Nisa 

Sumiya Zahoor 

Sadiya Naseer 

Zeeshan Asghar 

Bashir Ahmad 

Tanveer Ah Ganie 

Mariya Muzaffar 

 


